Run - SD08 Route 28 AM
RT 28, ELEPHANT

Description ~ UPPER PASSMORE/RT 25 TRANSFER/HWY 6
SOUTH/GLADE ESSO

#1 - 7:03 AM - Brent Kennedv Bus Yard / 1076 HWY-6
#2 - 7:04 AM - Brent Kennedv Elementarv 807033 / 1092 HWY-6

#3 - 7:19 AM - Passmore Upper Rd & Little Slocan Forest Service Rd

#4 - 7:27 AM - UPPER PASSMORE RD & SAUNDERS RD OFF

#5 - 7:28 AM - 3749 Passmore Upper Rd / 3748 Passmore Upper Rd

#6 - 7:40 AM - 3156 SLOCAN VLY RD - TA/ 3156 Slocan VIv West Rd

#7 - 7:41 AM - 2958 Slocan VIv West Rd

#8 - 7:43 AM - 3118 SLOCAN PARK RD

#9 - 7:43 AM - Slocan Park Rd & Upper SP Rd Turn Around / Slocan Park Rd & Upber
#10 - 7:55 AM - HWY 6 & STORBO RD OFF / HWY 6 & STORBO RD NORTH
#11 - 7:55 AM - 2491 HWY 6 / HWY 6 @ CUNNINGHAM RD (N) (ON)

#12 - 7:56 AM - 2409 Hwv 6 - Mailboxes / 2409 HIGHWAY 6 HWY

#13 - 7:56 AM - Hwv 6 & Cunninaham Rd - South

#14 - 7:58 AM - Hwv 6 & Kosiancic Rd

#15 - 7:59 AM - 1444 HWY 6 / 1451 Hiahwav 6 Hwv

#16 - 8:03 AM - Brent Kennedv Elementarv 807033 / 1092 HWY-6

#17 - 8:05 AM - Mount Sentinel Secondarv 807025/ 1014 Plavmor Rd

#18 - 8:12 AM - HWY 3A & DOUKHOBOUR RD - OFF

#19 - 8:14 AM - Deiona Esso & Lazeroff Rd

#20 - 8:15 AM - SHOREACRES RD & ALEXIS RD

#21 - 8:19 AM - Shoreacres and Bird Rd Mailboxes / SHOREACRES RD & BIRD RD
#22 - 8:20 AM - Mchardv Rd & Shoreacres Rd. TA

#23 - 8:25 AM - HWY-3A & Fir Dr - Vovkin Sub - OFF

#24 - 8:28 AM - Brent Kennedv Elementarv 807033 / 1092 HWY-6

#25 - 8:31 AM - Mount Sentinel Secondarv 807025/ 1014 Plavmor Rd

#26 - 8:35 AM - The Sequoia Center 899298 / 1385 HIGHWAY 6 HWY

#27 - 8:37 AM - Brent Kennedv Bus Yard / 1076 HWY-6

4/10/2024 SDO08 Route 28 AM



4/10/2024 SDO08 Route 28 AM



